Aa
&

“NopTuM' | QuweLLmen

2021 Directory NSNS

Southwest Florida

For broker use only agentsinfl.com



Aa
& N

““SoPTUM® | QwrLLMED

About us

Optum is a nationwide family of dedicated physicians and care teams working
together to help people live their healthiest lives.

We bring patients local care, backed by national expertise. We get to know
patients as neighbors. And we see your communities as places that impact
your health. When you visit our networks in Florida, Optum and WellMed, you
get more than a familiar face. Our patients get personal care, backed by the
experience and breakthrough research of our team. We use the knowledge of
leading doctors across the country to help patients get the care they need. Our
goal is to bring personalized care to everyone — working with one person and
one community at a time.

Our doctors also get the tools and the time they need to practice medicine the
way they always envisioned, so they can get patients more quickly on the path
to health and recovery. Our patients also benefit from a personalized care team
that stays by their side throughout treatment to coordinate their care.

This directory allows you to preview our list of providers, review their credentials
and specialties, find the locations nearest you, or verify insurances accepted.
We are grateful to be a part of your health care team. And we look forward
to continuing this journey with you.

2 Accurate as of 9/2021



Aa
& N

N opPTUM' | QweLLmeD

Glossary clinics by county

Charlotte clinics ... ... .. 5
Collierclinics . ... 9
Lee CliniCs . ... 14
Manatee clinics . . ... .. . 24
Sarasota cliniCs . .. ... .. 30

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:
agentsinfl.com. For agent support, call 1-855-662-9010, TTY 711.

Accurate as of 9/2021 3



Clinic directory

CHARLOTTECOUNTY ... iiiii it 5
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ... .. 6
COLLIERCOUNTY ... ot na s 9
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ... ... 10
LEECOUNTY ... i i e ieen e 14
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS . ............. 15
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS . ... ........ 16

“a
&)

< OPTUM' | QweLimen

MANATEE COUNTY ........cciiiinent. 24
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ............ 25
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ... ... ... 27
SARASOTA COUNTY ........ .o 30
EMPLOYED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ............ 31
CONTRACTED PROVIDER CLINICS .. ... ....... 32

Directory is updated quarterly and may contain expired provider information.
To confirm information, please either call the office of interest or visit:
agentsinfl.com. For agent support, call 1-855-662-9010, TTY 711.

Accurate as of 9/2021



Charlotte County



Contracted providers

Port Charlotte

Family Medicine

Black, Brent MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40057174
Existing patients

Burgess, Raymond DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

Accepting patients

Christesen, Steven MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
3440 Tamiami Trl., Unit 2

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-624-3600

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40021678
Accepting patients

Criss, Cathy DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
19531 Cochran Blvd.

Port Charlotte, FL 33948
1-941-255-3535

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10046795
Accepting patients

Gesheva, Irena MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071314
Accepting patients

Johnson, Matthew DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2450 Tamiami Trl., Ste. A

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-624-2704

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10094941
Accepting patients

Martinez, Manuel MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

Accepting patients

Nackley, George MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

Accepting patients

Nackley, George MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2343 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-2900

Accepting patients

Nackley, George MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

Accepting patients

Pham, Karen MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

Accepting patients

Polidoro, Angelique DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
19531 Cochran Blvd.

Port Charlotte, FL 33948
1-941-255-3535

Accepting patients

Reiss, Kenneth DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10062578
Existing patients

Ruano, Odel MID

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

Accepting patients

Ruano, Odel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

Accepting patients

Somai, Kevin MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

Accepting patients

Somai, Kevin MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-5757

Accepting patients

Zutshi, Sanjeev MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3390 Tamiami Trl., Ste. 105

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-883-5050

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40030402
Accepting patients

General Practice

Burgess, Raymond DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Bialikiewicz, Ewa MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2450 Tamiami Trl., Ste. A

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-624-2704

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077218
Accepting patients

Cohen, Louise MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
19531 Cochran Blvd.

Port Charlotte, FL 33948
1-941-255-3535

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071852
Accepting patients

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

4300 Kings Hwy., Ste. 210
Port Charlotte, FL 33980
1-239-344-2306

Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Port Charlotte (cont.)
Internal Medicine (cont.)

Gagliardi, Ida, MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
4300 Kings Hwy., Ste. 210
Port Charlotte, FL 33980
1-239-344-2306

Accepting patients

Gillette, Jarret MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
19531 Cochran Blvd.

Port Charlotte, FL 33948
1-941-255-3535

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10073873
Accepting patients

Kumar, Sanjay MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40022985
Accepting patients

Martinez, Manuel MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2343 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-2900

Accepting patients

Martinez, Manuel MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2525 Harbor Blvd., Ste. 104

Port Charlotte, FL 33952

1-941- 629-5757

Accepting patients

McAtee, David DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
4130 Tamiami Trl., Ste. 2

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-787-7100

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10045056
Accepting patients

Murphy, Jean MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
19531 Cochran Blvd.

Port Charlotte, FL 33948
1-941-255-3535

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048691
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Nord, Janice MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
19531 Cochran Blvd.

Port Charlotte, FL 33948
1-941-255-3535

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40041611
Accepting patients

Pham, Karen MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2315 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-613-2222

Accepting patients

Planer, Dana DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
4130 Tamiami Trl., Ste. 2

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-787-7111

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40045038
Existing patients

Ruano, Odel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2343 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-2900

Accepting patients

Salopek, Vlatko MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2450 Tamiami Trl., Ste. A

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-624-2704

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10038896
Existing patients

Somai, Kevin MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2343 Aaron St.

Port Charlotte, FL 33952
1-941-629-2900

Accepting patients

Punta Gorda

Family Medicine

Aroca, Estuardo DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
25086 Olympia Ave., Unit 320
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-505-5500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10079189
Accepting patients

Burt, Melody DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
315 E. Olympia Ave., Unit 223
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-347-4588

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10078260
Accepting patients

Hundt, Nancy MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
25086 Olympia Ave., Unit 320
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-505-5500

Existing patients

Hundt, Nancy MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
25098 Olympia Ave., Unit 400
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-621-6771

Existing patients

Internal Medicine

Aroca, Estuardo DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
25098 Olympia Ave., Unit 400
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-621-6771

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10079189
Accepting patients

Cabrera, Jorge MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
25098 Olympia Ave., Unit 400
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-621-6771

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10075672
Existing patients

Calvino, Stephane MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
315 E Olympia Ave., Unit 112
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-639-1640

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10078695
Accepting patients

Del Castillo, Estevan MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
315 E. Olympia Ave., Unit 111
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-639-1640

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10025421
Existing patients



Contracted providers

Rivera, Juan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
315 E Olympia Ave., Unit 111
Punta Gorda, FL 33950
1-941-639-1640

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048723
Accepting patients

8 Accurate as of 9/2021



Collier County



Contracted providers

Marco Island

Family Medicine

Linz, David MD

NCHMD Inc

40 S. Heathwood Dr., Bldg. B, Ste. A
Marco Island, FL 34145
1-239-624-8180

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40047499
Accepting patients

General Practice

Poling, Patricia MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
606 Bald Eagle Dr., Ste. 302

Marco Island, FL 34145
1-239-393-2200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40033994
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Babbo, Angelo DO

NCHMD Inc

40 S. Heathwood Dr., Bldg. B, Ste. A
Marco Island, FL 34145
1-239-624-8180

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10094709
Accepting patients

Davies, Andre MD

NCHMD Inc

40 S. Heathwood Dr., Bldg. B, Ste. A
Marco Island, FL 34145
1-239-624-8180

Accepting patients

Poling, Robert MID

Millennium Physician Group LLC
606 Bald Eagle Dr., Ste. 302

Marco Island, FL 34145
1-239-393-2200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10036759
Accepting patients

Family Medicine

Abarca Selva, Aschanti MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1735 SW. Health Pkwy., Ste. 201
Naples, FL 34109

1-239-249-7800

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10074187
Accepting patients

Anderson, Charles MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 3030
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-249-8996

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40060969
Accepting patients

Best, Jerry MID

NCHMD Inc

11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 1000
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-624-8130

UnitedHealthcare ID: 331075317
Accepting patients

Best, Susan DO

NCHMD Inc

2450 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 101
Naples, FL 34103
1-239-624-8470
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40026159
Accepting patients

Boynton, Douglas MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3303

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10036718
Existing patients

Contreras, Ruben MD
NCHMD Inc

132 Moorings Park Dr.

Naples, FL 34105
1-239-430-6391
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10064929
Existing patients

Del Rio-Giles, Maria MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1735 SW. Health Pkwy., Ste. 201
Naples, FL 34109

1-239-249-7800

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40036253
Accepting patients

Ferrigon, Leniesha MD
NCHMD Inc

800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 310
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0870
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40062628
Accepting patients

Galbut, Alan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
90 Cypress Way E., Ste. 10

Naples, FL 34110

1-239-649-3326

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40033824
Accepting patients

Galiano, Angeline MD
NCHMD Inc

7717 Collier Blvd., Unit 202
Naples, FL 34114
1-239-624-8300
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10060360
Accepting patients

Ghazizadeh, Fariba MD
Millennium Physician Group
6635 Hillway Cir., Ste. 400
Naples, FL 34112
1-239-455-9550

Accepting patients

Hanson, Robert MD

NCHMD Inc

870 111th Ave. N., Ste. 9 &10
Naples, FL 34108
1-239-624-8200
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026581
Existing patients

Harris, Julia MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
4525 Thomasson Dr.

Naples, FL 34112

1-239-732-1050

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026359
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Naples (cont.)
Family Medicine (cont.)

Haven, Jesse MD

NCHMD Inc

870 111th Ave. N., Ste. 9 &10
Naples, FL 34108
1-239-624-8200
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026594
Existing patients

Herrera, Angel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 200
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-302-3300

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10062121
Accepting patients

Irani, Farhad MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
6610 Willow Park Dr., Ste. 101
Naples, FL 34109

1-239-649-3307

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40033860
Accepting patients

Kohn, Lawrence MD

NCHMD Inc

1845 Veterans Park Dr., Ste. 110
Naples, FL 34109
1-239-624-0470
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40045044
Accepting patients

Lomonaco, Mary MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 200
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-302-3300

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10053417
Accepting patients

Luna-Rudin, Francesca MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3365

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40071637
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Maldonado-Catinchi, Neil MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3333

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10060353
Accepting patients

Menichello, Brian MD
NCHMD Inc

15420 Collier Blvd.

Naples, FL 34120
1-239-624-0600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10050738
Accepting patients

Menichello, Monica MD
NCHMD Inc

15420 Collier Blvd.

Naples, FL 34120
1-239-624-0600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10051125
Accepting patients

Murphey, Bryan MD

NCHMD Inc

11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 1165
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-624-0320

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40047736
Accepting patients

Parish, Samuel MD

NCHMD Inc

800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 310
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0870

Accepting patients

Paz, lIvana MD

Millennium Physician Group
6635 Hillway Cir., Ste. 400
Naples, FL 34112
1-239-455-9550

Accepting patients

Pennisi, John DO

NCHMD Inc

1845 Veterans Park Dr., Ste. 110
Naples, FL 34109
1-239-624-0470
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10060370
Accepting patients

Perez-Trepichio, Alejandro MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1735 SW. Health Pkwy., Ste. 201
Naples, FL 34109

1-239-249-7800

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40039692
Existing patients

Pozniak, Luis MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1735 SW. Health Pkwy., Ste. 201
Naples, FL 34109

1-239-249-7800

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40022180
Existing patients

Scott, David DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3347

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10036720
Accepting patients

Shaheen, Elias MD

Richichi Family Health

1217 Piper Blvd., Ste. 101
Naples, FL 34110
1-239-514-2005
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10083279
Accepting patients

Shields, Paul MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3316

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40033826
Existing patients

Swain, Gary MD

NCHMD Inc

311 9th St. N., Ste. 306
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0340
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048773
Accepting patients

Tunkle, Ashley MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 200
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-206-1625

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40050428
Accepting patients

1



Contracted providers

Naples (cont.)

Family Medicine (cont.)

Walsh, Tracy MD

NCHMD Inc

311 9th St. N., Ste. 300

Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0940
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40040599
Accepting patients

White, David MD

NCHMD Inc

2450 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 101
Naples, FL 34103
1-239-624-8470

Accepting patients

General Practice

Bernard, Douglas MD
NCHMD Inc

800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 310
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0870
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10050252
Accepting patients

Kilo, Charles MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1495 Pine Ridge Rd., Ste. 4

Naples, FL 34109

1-239-594-5456

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40027231
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Bernene, James MD

NCHMD Inc

311 9th St. N., Ste. 300
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0940
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40069312
Existing patients

Bernstein, Andrew DO
NCHMD Inc

800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 310
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0870
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026601
Accepting patients

12

Beskow, Christian MD
NCHMD Inc

800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 310
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0870
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10054714
Accepting patients

Deleon, Cesar DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
501 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. T00A
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-430-2520

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10041728
Accepting patients

Diaz, John MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 200
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-263-8222

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048529
Accepting patients

Dupont, Ruth MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 200
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-302-3300

UnitedHealthcare ID: 1750307260
Accepting patients

Dusseault, Louis MD
NCHMD Inc

7717 Collier Blvd., Unit. 202
Naples, FL 34114
1-239-624-8300
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40068852
Accepting patients

Essert, Emily DO

NCHMD Inc

11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 1000
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-624-8130

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10042437
Existing patients

Ferber, Kae MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
800 Goodlette Rd. N., Ste. 200
Naples, FL 34102

1-239-263-8222

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40045437
Accepting patients

Hemrick, Paul DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3365

Howland, Jeffrey MD
NCHMD Inc

311 9th St. N., Ste. 300
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-0940
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40064365
Accepting patients

Knudtson, David MID
Millennium Physician Group
6635 Hillway Cir., Ste. 400
Naples, FL 34112
1-239-455-9550

Accepting patients

Martin, Pedro MID

NCHMD Inc

15420 Collier Blvd.

Naples, FL 34120
1-239-624-0600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40055440
Accepting patients

Martinez, Ricardo MD
Well-Being Medical Center PLLC
851 5th Ave., N. Ste. 102

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-315-7801

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40072176
Accepting patients

Mathieu, Vladimir MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 3000
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-566-1888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10040596
Accepting patients

Medina, Tyrone MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
400 8th St. N.

Naples, FL 34102

1-239-649-3333

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10036719
Existing patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Naples (cont.)

Internal Medicine (cont.)

Naser, Jad MD

Millennium Physician Group
6635 Hillway Cir., Ste. 400
Naples, FL 34112
1-239-455-9550

Accepting patients

Newman, Donald MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 3000
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-566-1888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10041730
Accepting patients

Owens, Alexander DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 3000
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-566-1888

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10040597
Accepting patients

Richichi, Joseph MD

Richichi Family Health

1217 Piper Blvd., Ste. 101
Naples, FL 34110
1-239-514-2005
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10014538
Accepting patients

Ruiz-Novero, Rhena MID
Millennium Physician Group LLC
90 Cypress Way E., Ste. 10

Naples, FL 34110

1-239-302-3295

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10061878
Accepting patients

Smallwood, Shayna MD
NCHMD Inc

1845 Veterans Park Dr., Ste. 210
Naples, FL 34109
1-239-624-0530

Accepting patients

Sommerfeld, David MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
11181 Health Park Blvd., Ste. 3030
Naples, FL 34110

1-239-249-8996

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40046342
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Speake, Mark MD

NCHMD Inc

311 9th St. N., Ste. 300
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-8160
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069812
Existing patients

Tapper, Kathryn MD

NCHMD Inc

311 9th St. N., Ste. 304
Naples, FL 34102
1-239-624-8160
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40070168
Accepting patients

Wang, Michael MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1855 Veterans Park Dr., Ste. 101
Naples, FL 34109

1-239-963-1060

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10045167
Accepting patients

Zamora, Adrian MD

NCHMD Inc

15420 Collier Blvd.

Naples, FL 34120
1-239-624-0600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10079663
Accepting patients

Zampogna, Gianpietro MD
NCHMD Inc

1845 Veterans Park Dr., Ste. 210
Naples, FL 34109
1-239-624-0530
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40072665
Accepting patients

13



Lee County



Lee County £3 opTUM:

A,

N

& N
N

Employed providers

‘ @@WELLMED

WELLMED

Aloise, Joseph DO

WellMed at North Tamiami Trail

18900 N Tamiami Trail, Ste. 9, North Ft Myers, FL 33903
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-239-567-1000
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine
Residency: Metropolitan Hospital in Philadelphia

Provider ID # UHC 00010048979 Freedom P300726A  Optimum P510617A WellCare 793576  Humana Check website

(a]
L
=
=
1T
=

L)

Amissah, Immanuel MD

WellMed at North Tamiami Trail

18900 N Tamiami Trail, Ste. 9, North Ft Myers, FL 33903
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-239-567-1000
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: St. George's University, Grenada
Residency: University of New Mexico-Albuquerque

Provider ID # UHCTBD FreedomTBD Optimum TBD WellCare TBD  Humana Check website

Accurate as of 9/2021

15



Contracted providers

Bonita Springs

Espinoza Avila, Maria Del Carmen MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

11921 Saradrienne Ln.

Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-344-2331

Accepting patients

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

11921 Saradrienne Ln.

Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-344-2331
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40067307
Accepting patients

Moreno Arturo, Eduardo MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

11921 Saradrienne Ln.

Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-844-342-7935
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10030243
Accepting patients

Riveron, Gilberto MD
NCHMD Inc

24040 S. Tamiami Trl., Ste. 202
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-624-7100
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069231
Accepting patients

Richichi, Joseph MD

Richichi Family Health

23421 Walden Center Dr., Ste. 100
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-514-2008

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10014538
Accepting patients

Shaheen, Elias MD

Richichi Family Health

23421 Walden Center Dr., Ste. 100
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-514-2008

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10083279
Accepting patients

16

Triana, Jason MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
9500 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 101
Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-319-2195

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063792
Accepting patients

Witt, Sharon Lee DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
24600 S. Tamiami Trl., Ste. 500
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-948-3761

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071318
Accepting patients

Yerramilli, Venkata MD
NCHMD Inc

3302 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 170
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-624-1050

Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Concepcion, Alberto MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
9500 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 201
Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-319-2195

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063781
Accepting patients

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
11921 Saradrienne Ln.

Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-344-2331

Accepting patients

Gonzalez Rodriguez, Lirka MD
NCHMD Inc

3302 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 170
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-624-1050
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048800
Accepting patients

Guaitoli, Giuseppe MD
NCHMD Inc

3302 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 170
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-624-1050
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10067549
Accepting patients

Miller, Shawn MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
9500 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 302
Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-319-2201

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40039963
Accepting patients

Obregon, Alan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
9500 Bonita Beach Rd., Ste. 101
Bonita Springs, FL 34135
1-239-498-9294

Accepting patients

Tompkins, Brice MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
24600 S. Tamiami Trl., Ste. 500
Bonita Springs, FL 34134
1-239-948-3761

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071317
Accepting patients

Cape Coral

Family Medicine

Baker, Keith DO

Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

316 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-226-2650
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10075887
Accepting patients

Candelore, Michele DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1708 Cape Coral Pkwy. W., Ste. 1
Cape Coral, FL 33914
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40043973
Accepting patients

Chadha, Tejvir MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
707 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-772-1707

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40072995
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Collier, Michael MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1528 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-458-3338

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10073098
Accepting patients

Curtis, Charles MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10005714
Accepting patients

Danley, Amanda MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-7344
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10012125
Accepting patients

Del Sol, Manuel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2002 Del Prado Blvd. S., Ste. 100
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-217-4470

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40051201
Accepting patients

Engel, Paul MD

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10072506

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

316 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-314-1616

Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Harlacher, Ryan MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10012124
Accepting patients

Hayes, William DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1708 Cape Coral Pkwy. W., Ste. 6
Cape Coral, FL 33914
1-239-540-1495

Accepting patients

Huffman, Lucia MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077780
Accepting patients

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

316 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-314-1616

Martinez, Alejandro MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10001814
Accepting patients

Mitchell, Thomas MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
126 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 102
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-772-8900

Accepting patients

Mittapalli, Anusha MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

316 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-314-1616
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10068028
Accepting patients

Muller Carioba, Joanna MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40061704
Accepting patients

Oyeyipo, Olumide MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1528 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-458-3338

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063985
Existing patients

Rojas, Ramses MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3571 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 2
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-656-6300

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071315
Accepting patients

Sachs, Harris MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
707 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-772-1707

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40072997
Accepting patients

Schrubbe, Hannah MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1528 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-458-3338

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10058803
Accepting patients

Sher, Syed DO

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10012124
Accepting patients

Shrestha, Shikha MD
Physicians Primary Care/SW FL
1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10005439
Accepting patients

17



Contracted providers

Cape Coral (cont.)

Family Medicine (cont.)

Thomas, Jerry MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026709
Accepting patients

Thomas, Jerry MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10001814
Accepting patients

Torricelli, Richard MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
126 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 104
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-573-1606

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40036394
Accepting patients

Traiger, Dean MD

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10044363
Accepting patients

Valenzuela Oliver, Jorge MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40070841
Accepting patients

Van Winkle, Staci MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077780
Accepting patients

18

Internal Medicine

Conrado, Julio MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
707 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-772-1707

Accepting patients

Cox, Trevor DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1528 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-458-3338

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40064002
Accepting patients

Danley, Amanda MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10012125
Accepting patients

De Souza Ferreira Hunt, Karen MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1528 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-458-3338

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40064000
Accepting patients

DeLight, Mardelle MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10078074
Accepting patients

Filson, Chad MD

Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

316 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-344-2330
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10060909
Accepting patients

Kuyumjian, Emie MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
3571 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 2
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-656-6300

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069090
Accepting patients

Laufer, Michael MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1528 Del Prado Blvd. S.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-458-3338

Accepting patients

Leppert, Hollace DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3571 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 2
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-656-6300

Accepting patients

Marasigan, Francisco MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
126 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 104
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-573-1606

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40051325
Accepting patients

Martinez, Alejandro MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10009213
Existing patients

Martinez Regalado, Yesenia MID
Physicians Primary Care/SW FL
1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10092411
Accepting patients

Natali-Lopez, Abel MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
316 Del Prado Blvd. S.
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-226-2650
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Obregon, Alan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1708 Cape Coral Pkwy. W., Ste. 2
Cape Coral, FL 33914
1-239-333-3333

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10067787
Existing patients

Obregon, Alan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3571 Del Prado Blvd. N., Ste. 2
Cape Coral, FL 33909
1-239-652-4711

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40064001
Existing patients

Pinder, Reginald DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1708 Cape Coral Pkwy. W., Ste. 6
Cape Coral, FL 33914
1-239-540-1495

Accepting patients

Sher, Syed DO

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10023747
Accepting patients

Shuster, Anna DO
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10009198
Accepting patients

Traiger, Dean MD

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1304 SE. 8th Ter.

Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10057759
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Vo, Tracy DO

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1708 Cape Coral Pkwy. W., Ste. 4
Cape Coral, FL 33914
1-239-945-5940
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10030523
Accepting patients

Wiley, Scott MD

Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

1255 Viscaya Pkwy., Ste. 200
Cape Coral, FL 33990
1-239-574-1988
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10078074
Accepting patients

Family Medicine

Zelis, Brian MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
10201 Arcos Ave., Ste. 105

Estero, FL 33928

1-239-333-2273

Accepting patients

Fort Myers

Family Medicine

Ancaya-Lujan, Dora MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
15661 San Carlos Blvd., Unit 2

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-433-4014

Accepting patients

Axelrod, Daniel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063987
Existing patients

Babiak, Taras MD

Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

19701 S. Tamiami Trl.

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-344-2306
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10035633
Accepting patients

Burdzy, Jon DO

Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida

7381 College Pkwy., Ste. 110
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10092411
Accepting patients

Burdzy, Jon DO

Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida, PL

13195 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 8

Fort Myers, FL 33966
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10092411
Accepting patients

Burford, Frederick DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13774 Plantation Rd., Ste. 100
Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-236-7777

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40039157
Accepting patients

Bushan, Lakshmi MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
5172 Mason Corbin Ct., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-936-7171

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40066030
Accepting patients

Cardentey, Luis MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

Accepting patients

Clark, Ashley MD

Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida

7381 College Pkwy., Ste. 110
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026709
Accepting patients

19



Contracted providers

Fort Myers (cont.)

Family Medicine (cont.)

Clark, Ashley MD

Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida, PL

13195 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 8

Fort Myers, FL 33966
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10026709
Accepting patients

Collier, Michael MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063996
Accepting patients

Cossu, John DO

Millennium Physician Group, LLC
6120 Winkler Rd., Ste. E

Fort Myers, FL 33919
1-239-481-2400

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077992
Accepting patients

Crawford, Robert MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
12995 S. Cleveland Ave., Ste. 184
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-939-2201

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10091062
Accepting patients

Davis, Phillip MD

Phillip G Davis MD

7560 Winkler Rd.

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-454-6868
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40006523
Accepting patients

Del Sol, Manuel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
16251 N. Cleveland Ave., Ste. 12
Fort Myers, FL 33903
1-239-217-4470

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40051201
Accepting patients

20

Durando, Christopher DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10076126
Accepting patients

Garcia, Manuel MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13691 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 420

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-215-4064

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10067339
Existing patients

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

4040 Palm Beach Blvd., Ste. A
Fort Myers, FL 33916
1-239-344-2304

Accepting patients

Genco, Mark DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063979
Existing patients

Harlacher, Ryan MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida

7381 College Pkwy., Ste. 110
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10064875
Accepting patients

Hemed, Irit MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
14350 Metropolis Ave., Ste. 2

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-215-4105

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40065279
Accepting patients

Lautenbach, Peter DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13214 Palm Beach Blvd.

Fort Myers, FL 33905
1-239-694-7887

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048685
Accepting patients

Lipschutz, Bruce DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13691 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 110B

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-236-7780

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10067787
Existing patients

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

19701 S. Tamiami Trl.

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-314-1600
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10072013
Accepting patients

Martin, Brian DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
5172 Mason Corbin Ct., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-936-7171

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40065269
Accepting patients

Obregon, Alan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-308-0005

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063985
Existing patients

Quintana, Juleidis MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
5172 Mason Corbin Ct., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-936-7171

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40065264
Accepting patients

Ramirez, Ronald MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
19701 S. Tamiami Trl.

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-314-1600
Accepting patients

Rouzeau, Caroline MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

4040 Palm Beach Blvd., Ste. A
Fort Myers, FL 33916
1-239-344-2304
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10068784
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Sanchious, Alyson MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

2232 Grand Ave.

Fort Myers, FL 33901
1-239-344-2330
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069093
Accepting patients

Schurman, Kim MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13774 Plantation Rd., Ste. 100
Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-236-7777

Accepting patients

Stens, Michael DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10073141
Accepting patients

Tapia, Angela MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
5172 Mason Corbin Ct., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-936-7171

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40051051
Accepting patients

Torricelli, Richard MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13691 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 330

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-310-5307

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10092258
Accepting patients

Tovar Dias, Glenn MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
14350 Metropolis Ave., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-275-3606

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40059738
Accepting patients

Valenzuela Oliver, Jorge MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida

7381 College Pkwy., Ste. 110
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-482-1010

Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Van Winkle, Staci MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida

7381 College Pkwy., Ste. 110
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071967
Accepting patients

Van Winkle, Staci MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida, PL

13195 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 8

Fort Myers, FL 33966
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071967
Accepting patients

Villaflor, Patricia Jennelle MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida, PL

13195 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 8

Fort Myers, FL 33966
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40061704
Accepting patients

Waks, Rick DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13691 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 130

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-349-3539

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40036394
Accepting patients

Warmoth, Ashley DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
12545 New Brittany Blvd., Ste. 26
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-274-2071

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10076723
Accepting patients

General Practice

Chaudhari, Anjana MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13774 Plantation Rd., Ste. 100
Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-236-7777

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10029237
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Adkins, Hursel DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
15661 San Carlos Blvd., Unit 2

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-433-4014

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10074813
Accepting patients

Alvarez-Krizan, Maria MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13691 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 330

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-310-5307

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40051114
Accepting patients

Black, Debra DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13440 Parker Commons Blvd., Ste. 101
Fort Myers, FL 33912

1-239-432-9383

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10046593
Existing patients

Candelore, Michele DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13691 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 320

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-540-0081

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40059724
Accepting patients

Chadha, Tejvir MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
5030 Mason Corbin Ct.

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-278-0330

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40072995
Accepting patients

Conrado, Julio MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
5030 Mason Corbin Ct.

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-278-0330

Accepting patients

David, Nora DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13813 Metro Pkwy.

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-936-1343

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40064007
Accepting patients

21



Contracted providers

Fort Myers (cont.)

Internal Medicine (cont.)

Fernandez, Carmen DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13214 Palm Beach Blvd.

Fort Myers, FL 33905
1-239-694-7887

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069134
Accepting patients

Folgarait, Gianinna MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
2232 Grand Ave.

Fort Myers, FL 33901
1-239-344-2330

Accepting patients

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
19701 S. Tamiami Trl.

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-314-1600

Accepting patients

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

2232 Grand Ave.

Fort Myers, FL 33901
1-239-344-2330

Accepting patients

Harlacher, Ryan MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida, PL

13195 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 8

Fort Myers, FL 33966
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10064875
Accepting patients

Lukasiewicz, Cynthia DO
Millennium Physician Group, LLC
6120 Winkler Rd., Ste. E

Fort Myers, FL 33919
1-239-481-2400

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077993
Accepting patients

22

Marmolejos Baez, Euclides MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
9671 Gladiolus Dr., Ste. 109

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-362-1450

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40062417
Accepting patients

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

2232 Grand Ave.

Fort Myers, FL 33901
1-239-344-2330

Accepting patients

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

4040 Palm Beach Blvd., Ste. A
Fort Myers, FL 33916
1-239-344-2304

Accepting patients

Novoa, Ricardo DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13440 Parker Commons Blvd., Ste.
101

Fort Myers, FL 33912
1-239-432-9383

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10046867
Accepting patients

Obregon, Alan MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
15661 San Carlos Blvd., Unit 2

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-215-4098

Accepting patients

Rodriguez, Julio MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
4881 Palm Beach Blvd., Ste. 100
Fort Myers, FL 33905
1-239-693-9191

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10055168
Accepting patients

Sachs, Harris MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
5030 Mason Corbin Ct.

Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-278-0330

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40072997
Accepting patients

Sosa, Javier MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
9400 Gladiolus Dr., Ste. 50

Fort Myers, FL 33908
1-239-437-7070

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10038103
Accepting patients

Valenzuela Oliver, Jorge MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida, PL

13195 Metro Pkwy., Ste. 8

Fort Myers, FL 33966
1-239-482-1010

Accepting patients

Villaflor, Patricia Jennelle MD
Physicians Primary Care of SW
Florida

7381 College Pkwy., Ste. 110
Fort Myers, FL 33907
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40061704
Accepting patients

Lehigh Acres

Family Medicine

Haywood, Colette MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
3415 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-844-342-7935
Accepting patients

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

3415 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-239-344-2305

Accepting patients

Martinez Regalado, Yesenia MID
Physicians' Primary Care of

SW Florida

5700 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-239-482-1010

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40070841
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Raphael, Bernd MD

Bernd Raphael MD PA

470 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33936
1-239-368-7270
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40007980
Accepting patients

Shrestha, Shikha MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

5700 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10043079
Accepting patients

Tucker, Ralph MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
60 Westminster St. N., Ste. A
Lehigh Acres, FL 33936
1-239-368-1808

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10056663
Accepting patients

Zohlandt, Alphonsus MD
Bernd Raphael MID PA

470 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33936
1-239-368-7270
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10031922
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Bandaru, Jyothsna MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

3415 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-844-342-7935
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10060909
Accepting patients

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

3415 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-844-344-2305

Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Natali-Lopez, Abel MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

3415 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-239-738-7324
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10030241
Accepting patients

Verwest, Michael MD
Physicians' Primary Care of
SW Florida

5700 Lee Blvd.

Lehigh Acres, FL 33971
1-239-482-1010
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10072506
Accepting patients

North Fort Myers

General Practice

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

535 Pine Island Rd., Ste. M
North Fort Myers, FL 33903
1-239-278-3600

Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

535 Pine Island Rd., Ste. M
North Fort Myers, FL 33903
1-239-278-3600

Accepting patients

Saint James City

Family Medicine

Marquez Lizama, Grecia MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

8359 Stringfellow Rd.

Saint James City, FL 33956
1-239-344-2393

Accepting patients

Mittapalli, Anusha MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc
8359 Stringfellow Rd.
Saint James City, FL 33956
1-239-344-2393

Internal Medicine

Garcia Cunillera, Mariol MD
Family Health Centers of
Southwest Florida Inc

8359 Stringfellow Rd.

Saint James City, FL 33956
1-239-344-2393

Accepting patients

Marasigan, Francisco MID
Millennium Physician Group LLC
10484 Stringfellow Rd., Ste. 1
Saint James City, FL 33956
1-239-283-5200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40051325
Accepting patients

Sanibel

Family Medicine

Harris, Donald MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
695 Tarpon Bay Rd Unit 2

Sanibel, FL 33957

1-239-312-4544

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077896
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Dunavant, Scott MID
Millennium Physician Group LLC
695 Tarpon Bay Rd., Unit 2

Sanibel, FL 33957

1-239-312-4544

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071118
Accepting patients

23



Manatee County



N

Manatee County Q opTuM:

Employed providers

‘ @@WELLMED

Cohen, Howard DO

Optum-Bayshore

6022 14th Street West, Bradenton, FL 34207

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-941-216-4601
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English

Medical school: Rowan University School of Osteopathic Medicine
Residency: JFK Memorial Hospital System

Provider ID # Humana 126147

Ramdath, Navindra MD

Optum-—Riverfront

2424 Manatee Avenue West, Bradenton, FL 34205
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m. | office: 1-941-847-7920
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Eastern Virginia Medical School
Residency: Tallahassee Memorial Hospital

Provider ID # UHC 1720222086 Freedom P1036875 Optimum P979195 Humana 125743

Johnson, Suzanne S. DO

Optum—Palmetto
1120 10th Street East, Palmetto FL 34221
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m. | office: 1-941-841-7903

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: Nova Southeastern College of Osteopathic Medicine
Residency: St. Petersburg General Hospital

Provider ID # UHC 20126354 Freedom P1002560 Optimum P977261 Humana 125057

Adams, Katia Martins MD

Optum-Palmetto

1120 10th Street East, Palmetto FL 34221

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-941-841-7903

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Portuguese, Spanish
Medical school: Faculdade de Ciencias Medicas da Santa Casa de Sao Paulo
Residency: University of Cincinnati

Provider ID # UHC 2319972  Freedom P00010401  Optimum P00009240 Humana 125057

Accurate as of 9/2021

25



N

Manatee County “doPTUM" | Qweriven

Employed providers

Ellis, Colleen Ann MD

Optum-Palmetto

1120 10th St. E., Palmetto FL 34221

Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-941-841-7903
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: University of Florida College of Medicine
Residency: Hunterdon Medical Center

Provider ID # UHC 2320314  Freedom P00112148  Optimum P967096 Humana 125057

Figueroa, Debra MD
Optum-Bradenton

5534 Cortez Rd. W., Bradenton, FL 34210
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m. | office: 1-941-757-2100
Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English
Medical school: USF College of Medicine, Tampa, FL
Residency: Bayfront Medical Center, St. Petersburg, FL

Provider ID # UHC 1518960905 Freedom P1035763 Optimum P970422 Humana 120406

Jimenez, Casey MD
Optum—Parrish

8342 US Highway 301 N., Parrish, FL 34219
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.-5 p.m. | office: 1-941-729-4400

Specialty: Internal Medicine Language(s): English, Spanish
Medical school: Iberoamerican University
Residency: San Juan City Hospital

Provider ID # UHC 2325850 Freedom P00011120 Optimum P00009827 Humana 125670

26 Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Family Medicine

Amoah, Daniel MD
Universal Wellness Group PA
1220 59th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-238-9900
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10067689
Accepting patients

Bearison, Fred MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
7005 Cortez Rd. W.

Bradenton, FL 34210

1-941-752-2882

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40069567
Accepting patients

Cabrera, Camilo MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
315 75th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34209

1-941-792-2211

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40046222
Accepting patients

Cabrera, Camilo MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
3501 Cortez Rd. W.

Bradenton, FL 34210

1-941-752-2810

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40046222
Accepting patients

Cabrera, Camilo MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
7005 Cortez Rd. W.

Bradenton, FL 34210

1-941-465-4800

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40046222
Accepting patients

Duggin, Kelly MD

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
6310 Health Park Way., Ste. 205
Bradenton, FL 34202
1-941-348-1144
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10077040
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

El Masry, Waguih MD
Waguih S El Masry MD PA
250 2nd St. E., Ste. 3B
Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-746-4151
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40010680
Accepting patients

Estevez, Francisco MID
Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
1720 Manatee Ave. E.

Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-216-2878

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10058264
Accepting patients

Grubb, Ronald DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
5225 Manatee Ave. W.
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-708-8081

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10031385
Accepting patients

Hernandez, Jorge MD

Jorge L Hernandez MD

250 2nd St. E., Ste. 3B
Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-746-4151
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40006870
Accepting patients

Lalani, Azim MD

Southwest Florida Medicine PLLC

2902 59th St. W, Ste. C
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-877-7000
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10062324
Accepting patients

Laukhuf, Eva MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
2225 59th St. W., Ste. B
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-792-1412

Accepting patients

Menon, Indu MD

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
1854 Rye Rd., Unit E

Bradenton, FL 34212
1-941-216-3939
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40070921
Accepting patients

Nonnemaker, Sean MD

Sean D Nonnemaker DO PA
250 2nd St. E., Ste. 3B
Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-746-4151
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40054633
Accepting patients

Perez, Sergio MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
315 75th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34209

1-941-792-2211

Accepting patients

Perez, Sergio MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
3501 Cortez Rd. W.

Bradenton, FL 34210

1-941-752-2810

Accepting patients

Perez, Sergio MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
7005 Cortez Rd. W.

Bradenton, FL 34210

1-941-465-4800

Accepting patients

Pinto, Suzette MID

Manatee Physician Alliance, LLC
14616 State Road 70 E.
Bradenton, FL 34202
1-941-909-7755

Accepting patients

Polanco, Jose MD

Jose F Polanco MD PA

311 3rd Ave. E.

Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-708-3358
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40006634
Accepting patients

Rama, Sapna DO

Manatee Physician Alliance, LLC
14616 State Road70 E.

Bradenton, FL 34202
1-941-909-7755

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40074183
Accepting patients

27



Contracted providers

Bradenton (cont.)

Family Medicine (cont.)

Singh, Satnam MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
2225 59th St. W, Ste. B
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-792-1412

Accepting patients

General Practice

Mardones, Osvaldo MID

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
6033 26th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34207

1-941-752-2025

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40038813
Accepting patients

Pelham, Stephen MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
2225 59th St. W, Ste. B
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-792-1412

Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Cabrera, Camilo MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
315 75th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34209

1-941-792-2211

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40046222
Accepting patients

Gomez, Leslie DO
Leslie A Gomez DO PA
250 2nd St. E., Ste. 3B
Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-746-4151
Accepting patients

Guzman, Andrew MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
315 75th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34209

1-941-792-2211

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10050679
Accepting patients

28

Guzman, Andrew MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
6033 26th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34207

1-941-752-2025

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10050679
Accepting patients

Holland, Reed DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
1854 Rye Rd., Unit E

Bradenton, FL 34212
1-941-216-3939
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40039167

Howell, Norman DO
Westside Medical Care Inc
2225 59th St. W., Ste. B
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-792-1412

Kosfeld, Scott MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
2225 59th St. W, Ste. B
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-792-1412

Accepting patients

Mardones, Osvaldo MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
4110 Manatee Ave. W.

Bradenton, FL 34205

1-941-748-8383

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40038813
Accepting patients

Mardones, Osvaldo MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
7005 Cortez Rd. W.

Bradenton, FL 34210

1-941-752-2801

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40038813
Accepting patients

McGill, Claire DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
6310 Health Park Way., Ste. 205
Bradenton, FL 34202
1-941-348-1144
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10069601
Accepting patients

Michaels, Kristof DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
5225 Manatee Ave. W.
Bradenton, FL 34209
1-941-708-8081

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10065866
Accepting patients

Perez, Sergio MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
6110 53rd Ave. E.

Bradenton, FL 34203
1-941-755-4242

Accepting patients

Rodriguez, Carlos MD

West Florida Physician Network, LLC
315 75th St. W.

Bradenton, FL 34209

1-941-792-2211

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40030531
Accepting patients

Strobl, Gary DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
1720 Manatee Ave. E.

Bradenton, FL 34208
1-941-216-2878

Accepting patients

Bradenton Beach

Family Medicine

Kosfeld, Scott MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
3909 E Bay Dr., Ste.100
Bradenton Beach, FL 34217
1-941-778-1007

Accepting patients

Pelham, Stephen MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
3909 E Bay Dr., Ste.100
Bradenton Beach, FL 34217
1-941-778-1007

Accepting patients

Singh, Satnam MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
3909 E Bay Dr., Ste.100
Bradenton Beach, FL 34217
1-941-778-1007

Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Internal Medicine

Howell, Norman DO
Westside Medical Care Inc
3909 E Bay Dr., Ste.100
Bradenton Beach, FL 34217
1-941-778-1007

Laukhuf, Eva MD
Westside Medical Care Inc
3909 E Bay Dr., Ste.100
Bradenton Beach, FL 34217
1-941-778-1007

Accepting patients

Strobl, Gary DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
606 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-722-7785

Accepting patients

Zaleski, Ryan DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
606 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-722-7785
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10092940
Accepting patients

Lakewood Ranch Internal Medicine

Internal Medicine

Michaels, Kristof DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
8340 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., Ste. 210
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202
1-941-782-2800

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10065866
Accepting patients

Palmetto

Family Medicine

Grace, David MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
506 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-933-8108

UnitedHealthcare ID: 00040071406
Accepting patients

Kamath, Santosh MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
506 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-933-8108

Accepting patients

Kamath, Santosh MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
931 10th St. E.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-933-8103

Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

Briles, James MD

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
606 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-722-7785
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10035905
Accepting patients

Raitz, Raymond MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
506 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-933-8108

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10036142
Accepting patients

Wemlinger, Sara DO

Manatee Physician Alliance LLC
606 4th Ave. W.

Palmetto, FL 34221
1-941-722-7785
UnitedHealthcare ID: 10078177

29



Sarasota County



Sarasota County %3 OPTUM:

A,
N\
A N

Employed providers

‘ @@WELLMED

Provider ID # Humana 126124

Accurate as of 9/2021

Olga Belder, DO

Optum-Parkway

2415 University Parkway, Bldg 3, Ste. 112 Sarasota, FL 34243
Mon.—Fri.: 8 a.m.=5 p.m. | office: 1-941-210-4570

Specialty: Family Medicine Language(s): English, Russian
Medical school: New York College of Osteopathic Medicine
Residency: St. Francis Hospital

31



Contracted providers

Englewood
Family Medicine

Chace, Todd, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-841-4200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048524
Accepting patients

DelLeon, Ramon, MID
Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-841-4200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40059750
Accepting patients

Gooding, David, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-841-4200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048546
Accepting patients

Llerena, Lynette, DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-841-4200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10045462
Accepting patients

Perdigon, Rhoniel, MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-841-4200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048852
Accepting patients

Sharma, Om, MD

Lemon Bay Physicians

1885 Englewood Rd.
Englewood, FL 34223
1-941-475-8291
UnitedHealthcare ID: 40006357
Accepting patients

32

Internal Medicine

Baron, Jack, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-841-4200

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10058031
Existing patients

Bassetti, Karen, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1885 Englewood Rd.

Englewood, FL 34223
1-941-406-9030

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10067833
Existing patients

Georgiadis, Constantine, DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
3000 S. McCall Rd.

Englewood, FL 34224
1-941-548-1716

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10049661
Accepting patients

North Port

Family Medicine

Babaria, Bhavikaben, MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13815 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287
1-941-426-4900

Accepting patients

Cislo, David, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13815 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287
1-941-888-0770

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10061213
Accepting patients

Gill, Stacey, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13815 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287
1-941-426-4900

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10060304
Accepting patients

Grigoras, Ovidiu, MD, PHD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13815 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287
1-941-426-4900

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10046015
Accepting patients

Internal Medicine

Eaton, William, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
13815 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287
1-941-426-4900

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10048542
Existing patients

Flagel, Susan, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
2572 Commerce Pkwy.

North Port, FL 34289
1-941-429-3545

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10071124
Accepting patients

Grigoras, Ovidiu, MD, PHD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
2572 Commerce Pkwy.

North Port, FL 34289

(941) 429-3545

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10046015
Accepting patients

Gutierrez, Robert, DO
Millennium Physician Group LLC
13815 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287
1-941-426-4900

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40021681
Existing patients

Masi, Juan, MD

Community Physicians of North Port
14400 Tamiami Trl.

North Port, FL 34287

1-941-423-5056

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40012046
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021



Contracted providers

Sarasota

Family Medicine

Manivel, Ghnanambal, MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
5741 Bee Ridge Rd., Ste. 250
Sarasota, FL 34233
1-941-552-8808

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40073869
Accepting patients

Michael, Ehab MD,

Millennium Physician Group LLC
5741 Bee Ridge Rd., Ste. 250
Sarasota, FL 34233
1-941-552-8808

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40056163

Venice

Family Medicine

Cogburn, William, MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40045394
Existing patients

Dash, Jeffrey, DO

Millennium Physician Group LLC
333 Miami Ave. W.

Venice, FL 34285

1-941-584-4860

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40059588
Accepting patients

DelLeon, Ramon, MID
Millennium Physician Group LLC
8421 Pointe Loop Dr.

Venice, FL 34293

1-941-244-4374

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40059750
Accepting patients

Devar, Nagarajan, MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40068325
Accepting patients

Accurate as of 9/2021

June, Emily, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
333 Miami Ave. W.

Venice, FL 34285

1-941-584-4860

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10051019
Existing patients

Lombardo, Gina Paz, MD
Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 10025375
Existing patients

Lopez, Roberto, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40063849
Accepting patients

Phifer, William, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40044987
Existing patients

Internal Medicine

Chan, Joseph, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40058308
Accepting patients

Ciszek, Ana, MD

Millennium Physician Group LLC
1287 US Highway 41 Byp. S.
Venice, FL 34285

1-941-202-0500

UnitedHealthcare ID: 40064726
Accepting patients

33



Index: Employed providers

Adams, Katia Martins / Family Medicine..........c.c.ccooo...... 25
Aloise, Joseph / Family Medicine...........cccooiriiiiiinie, 15
Amissah, Immanuel MD ..., 15
Belder, Olga / Family Medicine.........ccooieiiiiiiiiiceen 31
Cohen, Howard / Family Medicine...........ccccccooveveriviennnn, 25

34

F'Q

Noptum | QweLLMED

Ellis, Colleen Ann/ Family Medicing .........cccccovoveeiercnan. 26
Figueroa, Debra MD ..........ccccooviiiiiiiiceeeeeee e, 26
Johnson, Suzanne / Family Medicine ...........c.ccoccovevevnann. 25
Jimenez, Casey / Internal Medicine.............cccocvevevevevennnn.. 26
Ramdath, Navindra / Family Medicine.............ccccoeevnene.. 25

Accurate as of 9/2021



Index: Contracted providers

Abarca Selva, Aschanti MD / Family Medicine.............. 10
Adkins, Hursel / Internal Medicine..........cccccveeeiiiiin, 21
Alvarez-Krizan, Maria / Internal Medicine ................... 21
Amoah, Daniel / Family Medicine ............ccccccoeveeei.n. 27
Ancaya-Lujan, Dora / Family Medicine......................... 19
Anderson, Charles / Family Medicine..............ccc.cooe... 10
Aroca, Estuardo / Family Medicine.............cccccocceeeinl 7
Aroca, Estuardo / Internal Medicine...........cccccoceeii. 7
Axelrod, Daniel / Family Medicine...........cccccccccoveienn. 19
Babaria, Bhavikaben / Family Medicine........................ 32
Babbo, Angelo / Internal Medicine ................cc............ 10
Babiak, Taras / Family Medicine ...........ccccccoiviiininnn 19
Baker, Keith / Family Medicine..............cccccoovieeinnn, 16
Bandaru, Jyothsna / Internal Medicine......................... 23
Baron, Jack / Internal Medicine..............ccccii 32
Bassetti, Karen / Internal Medicine ...........ccccooceiiinn. 32
Bearison, Fred / Family Medicine ...........cccccoooeiiiiiinn. 27
Bernard, Douglas / General Practice .............ccccceeennne. 12
Bernene, James / Internal Medicine ..........ccccooveiieinn. 12
Bernstein, Andrew / Internal Medicine...........cc............ 12
Beskow, Christian / Internal Medicine.......................... 12
Best, Jerry / Family Medicine............cccoooviiiiiiiicin, 10
Best, Susan / Family Medicine...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiin, 10
Bialikiewicz, Ewa / Internal Medicine .............cccccoeeeenn.n. 6
Black, Brent / Family Medicine..............ccccooeviiiiiiiee.. 6
Black, Debra / Internal Medicine........c..veeviiiiiiiieiii. 21
Boynton, Douglas / Family Medicine.............cccc.oo... 10
Briles, James / Internal Medicine...........cccooeiiiiiicnns, 29
Burdzy, Jon / Family Medicine ............cccccooovnnn. 19, 19

Accurate as of 9/2021

Aa,

~ OPTUM" ‘ @@WELLMED

Burford, Frederick / Family Medicine............................ 19
Burgess, Raymond / Family Medicine.............ccc.....cc...... 6
Burgess, Raymond / General Practice............cccccoooeenn.. 6
Burt, Melody / Family Medicine ............cccccooovieiiiiieenn.. 7
Bushan, Lakshmi / Family Medicine ............................. 19
Cabrera, Camilo / Family Medicine.................. 27,27, 27
Cabrera, Camilo / Internal Medicine ..........ccccooveeieenin. 28
Cabrera, Jorge / Internal Medicine...............ccccccoeeeen. 7
Calvino, Stephane / Internal Medicine ............cc...c.con.. 7
Candelore, Michele / Family Medicine ......................... 16
Candelore, Michele / Internal Medicine ....................... 21
Cardentey, Luis / Family Medicine ...........ccccccoooieiin, 19
Chace, Todd / Family Medicine...........cc.ccooeveiiiiieeel 32
Chadha, Tejvir / Family Medicine ..........ccc...cooeeiienn, 16
Chadha, Tejvir / Internal Medicine ...............ccoeeveeennnn, 21
Chan, Joseph / Internal Medicine .............cc.c.coeveeen... 33
Chaudhari, Anjana / General Practice.......................... 21
Christesen, Steven / Family Medicine..............c.cccocee 6
Cislo, David / Family Medicine ...........cccccooeviiiiiieee 32
Ciszek, Ana / Internal Medicine.........covveeiiiiiiiiieiiii 33
Clark, Ashley / Family Medicine.............ccccc.cooen.. 19, 20
Cogburn, William / Family Medicine...............cc....c...... 33
Cohen, Louise / Internal Medicine ...........ccccoooeiiiiinnn 6
Collier, Michael / Family Medicine.......................... 17, 20
Concepcion, Alberto / Internal Medicine ..................... 16
Conrado, Julio / Internal Medicine......................... 18, 21
Contreras, Ruben / Family Medicine ...............ccccoooe.. 10
Cossu, John / Family Medicine............cccccooeiiiiiieeen 20
Cox, Trevor / Internal MediCine.........coovueeeiiiiiiiieeii 18

35



Aa,

IndeXx: Contracted providers Noptum | QweLLMED

Crawford, Robert / Family Medicine ...............cc...cc..... 20 Ferber, Kae / Internal Medicine..............cccccooeieeennn, 12
Criss, Cathy / Family Medicine..........ccccoooviiiiiiiiii, 6 Fernandez, Carmen / Internal Medicine....................... 22
Curtis, Charles / Family Medicine..........cc.ccovviiiienn. 17 Ferrigon, Leniesha / Family Medicine ............cccccoceenin. 10
Danley, Amanda / Family Medicine...............cc....cc...... 17 Filson, Chad / Internal Medicine ...........ccccccoooeiiiinn. 18
Danley, Amanda / Internal Medicine............................ 18 Flagel, Susan / Internal Medicine ...........cccccooviernnn. 32
Dash, Jeffrey / Family Medicine...............ccoooon, 33 Folgarait, Gianinna / Internal Medicine......................... 22
David, Nora / Internal Medicine.............ccccoovoriinnnnn. 21 Galbut, Alan / Family Medicine...................ccccocoooo... 10
Davies, Andre / Internal Medicine...........cc.ccooeeeeinn. 10 Galiano, Angeline / Family Medicine..............ccccoc....... 10
Davis, Phillip / Family Medicine ... 20 Gagliardi, Ida, MD / Internal Medicine............................. 7
Del Castillo, Estevan / Internal Medicine ........................ 7 Garcia Cunillera, Mariol / Family Medicine................ 17, 20
Deleon, Cesar /Internal Medicine........................... 12 Garcia Cunillera, Mariol / Internal Medicine.....................
Deleon, Ramon / Family Medicine......................... 32, 33 | s 6,16, 22, 22,23, 23
Delight, Mardelle / Internal Medicine.......................... 18 Garcia, Manuel / Family Medicine..............cc.c..ccoooocee 20
Del Rio-Giles, Maria / Family Medicine......................... 10 Genco, Mark / Family Medicine ..., 20
Del Sol, Manuel / Family Medicine........................ 17, 20 Georgiadis, Constantine / Internal Medicine................ 32
De Souza Ferreira Hunt, Karen / Internal Medicine....... 18 Gesheva, Irena / Family Medicine ..., 6
Devar, Nagarajan / Family Medicine............cccccocoov..... 33 Ghazizadeh, Fariba / Family Medicine......................... 10
Diaz, John / Internal Medicing ... 12 Gillette, Jarret / Internal Medicine..........ccccoooeeiiiinn. 7
Duggin, Kelly / Family Medicine............ccocoveveeveveeren.. 27 Gill, Stacey / Family Medicine ..........ccccooviiiiiiiii, 32
Dunavant, Scott / Internal Medicine ........................... 23 Gomez, Leslie / Internal Medicine........................... 28
Dupont, Ruth / Internal Medicine ..............ccccveveen... 12 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Lirka / Internal Medicine ............. 16
Durando, Christopher / Family Medicine..................... 20 Gooding, David / Family Medicine ... 32
Dusseault, Louis / Internal Medicine ..........cccccoeven... 12 Grace, David / Family Medicine ..........cccoooviiiiinin. 29
Eaton, William / Internal Medicine................c.............. 32 Grigoras, Ovidiu / Family Medicine .............................. 32
El Masry, Waguih / Family Medicine ........................... 27 Grigoras, Ovidiu / Internal Medicine ............ccc..ccce... 32
Engel, Paul / Family Medicine ............ccoooiiiiiiiii 17 Grubb, Ronald / Family Medicine............cccccoooeiinn. 27
Maria Del Carmen / Family Medicine ..........ccc...c.coeue... 16 Guaitoli, Giuseppe / Internal Medicine........................ 16
Essert, Emily / Internal Medicine ...........cc.ccoooveeiiinenn. 12 Gutierrez, Robert / Internal Medicine................c.cc...... 32
Estevez, Francisco / Family Medicine...........cc.......cc...... 27 Guzman, Andrew / Internal Medicine.................... 28, 28

36 Accurate as of 9/2021



Aa,

IndeXx: Contracted providers Noptum | QweLLMED

Hanson, Robert / Family Medicine ..............cc...cooeee. 10 Laufer, Michael / Internal Medicine..............ccc..ccoove.n. 18
Harlacher, Ryan / Family Medicine ......................... 17, 20 Laukhuf, Eva / Family Medicine ............ccccoooviieinnn, 27
Harlacher, Ryan / Internal Medicine ............ccccc.ccoonen.. 22 Laukhuf, Eva / Internal Medicine .........cccc.cccooeeiiennnn, 29
Harris, Donald / Family Medicine ...........ccccooiiiiiien. 23 Lautenbach, Peter / Family Medicine ..........c..cc.cceeee. 20
Harris, Julia / Family Medicine...........cccooviiiiiiiis. 10 Leppert, Hollace / Internal Medicine ............................ 18
Haven, Jesse / Family Medicine................ooiin 11 Linz, David / Family Medicine .........cccocovovovoioieiieeen 10
Hayes, William / Family Medicine ..., 17 Lipschutz, Bruce / Family Medicine ............................ 20
Haywood, Colette / Family Medicine ........................... 22 Llerena, Lynette / Family Medicine ...........c.ccoovevevenn... 32
Hemed, Irit / Family Medicine ... 20 Lombardo, Gina Paz / Family Medicine...................... 33
Hemrick, Paul / Internal Medicine......................coc... 12 Lomonaco, Mary / Family Medicine .............cocovcerv... 1
Hernandez, Jorge / Family Medicine ...........ccccccooeeene. 27 Lopez, Roberto / Family Medicine............coovovvvevvvere.... 33
Herrera, Angel / Family Medicing.............c.cooooonns 1 Lukasiewicz, Cynthia / Internal Medicine ................... 22
Holland, Reed / Internal Medicine. ... 28 Luna-Rudin, Francesca / Family Medicine.................... 11
Howell, Norman / Internal Medicine...................... 28, 29 Maldonado-Catinchi, Neil / Family Medicine................. 11
Howland, Jeffrey / Internal Medicine ........................... 12 Manivel, Gnanambal / Family Medicine ....................... 33
Huffman, Lucia / Family Medicine.................ccoo 17 Marasigan, Francisco / Internal Medicine............... 18, 23
Hundt, Nancy / Family Medicine..............ccccooocoooooooo.. 77 Mardones, Osvaldo / General Practice ..............c.......... 28
Irani, Farhad / Family Medicing ..o 1 Mardones, Osvaldo / Internal Medicine ................. 28, 28
Johnson, Matthew / Family Medicine ......................... 6 Marmolejos Baez, Euclides / Internal Medicine............. 22
June, Emily / Family Medicine ... 33 Marquez Lizama, Grecia / Family Medicine .......................
Kamath, Santosh / Family Medicine....................... 29, 29 | e 16, 17, 20, 22, 23
Kilo, Charles / General Practice................cccccoeveveenn.... 12 Marquez Lizama, Grecia / General Practice.................. 23
Knudtson, David / Internal Medicine........................... 12 Marquez Lizama, Grecia / Internal Medicine........... 22,22
Kohn, Lawrence / Family Medicine ............................ 11 Martin, Brian / Family Medicine............cccccoooieiiinenn. 20
Kosfeld, Scott / Family Medicine..............c..ccooeeen, 28 Martinez, Alejandro / Family Medicine......................... 17
Kosfeld, Scott / Internal Medicine..............cccc...coone. 28 Martinez, Alejandro / Internal Medicine....................... 18
Kumar, Sanjay / Internal Medicine .............cocoeveeiieinnnn. 7 Martinez, Manuel / Family Medicine............cc...cccoenn.n. 6
Kuyumijian, Emie / Internal Medicine ................c.......... 18 Martinez, Manuel / Internal Medicine........................ 7,7
Lalani, Azim / Family Medicine .........cc.cooeiiiiiiiii, 27 Martinez Regalado, Yesenia / Family Medicine............. 22
Accurate as of 9/2021 37



Aa,

IndeXx: Contracted providers Noptum | QweLLMED

Martinez Regalado, Yesenia / Internal Medicine........... 18 Owens, Alexander / Internal Medicine......................... 13
Martinez, Ricardo / Internal Medicine...............cc......... 12 Oyeyipo, Olumide / Family Medicine..............ccccoee.. 17
Martin, Pedro / Internal Medicine..........ccccoooeeiionnn. 12 Parish, Samuel / Family Medicine............cccooceiiiin. 11
Masi, Juan / Internal Medicine.............ccccooovieiieieenn. 32 Paz, lvana / Family Medicine..........ccc.ccoovivviiiiiiee 11
Mathieu, Vladimir / Internal Medicine.......................... 12 Pelham, Stephen / Family Medicine ...........cccccocooeene. 28
McAtee, David / Internal Medicine ...........ccooceiviiiiinnn. 7 Pelham, Stephen / General Practice............ccccoooinn. 28
McGill, Claire / Internal Medicine .............cccocoeeveieennn. 28 Pennisi, John / Family Medicine ...........ccccccooeveiiiienn. 11
Medina, Tyrone / Internal Medicine .............ccccooceeen. 12 Perdigon, Rhoniel / Family Medicine ............c..c.oocoeo. 32
Menichello, Brian / Family Medicine ..........ccccc..ccooeve... 11 Perez, Sergio / Family Medicine ...................... 27, 27, 27
Menichello, Monica / Family Medicine......................... 11 Perez, Sergio / Internal Medicine ...............ccccooeeeien. 28
Menon, Indu / Family Medicine ...........cccccoooiiiiiiinenn. 27 Perez-Trepichio, Alejandro / Family Medicine ............... 11
Michael, Ehab / Family Medicine ..............cccocvveiiinnnn.. 33 Pham, Karen / Family Medicine ..............cccooeviiiiiiiinn.n. 6
Michaels, Kristof / Internal Medicine...................... 28, 29 Pham, Karen / Internal Medicine ............ccccoooiiiiiinnn. 7
Miller, Shawn / Internal Medicine ................................ 16 Phifer, William / Family Medicine ...............ccccc.ccooeenn. 33
Mitchell, Thomas / Family Medicine...........cccc..coooene... 17 Pinder, Reginald / Internal Medicine ...........cc....cccove.. 19
Mittapalli, Anusha / Family Medicine..................... 17, 23 Pinto, Suzette / Family Medicine...............cccocoeeveinenn. 27
Moreno Arturo, Eduardo / Family Medicine ................. 16 Planer, Dana / Internal Medicine...........ccovvveviiiiiiiiie. 7
Muller Carioba, Joanna / Family Medicine ................... 17 Polanco, Jose / Family Medicine............ccccoooiiiiine. 27
Murphey, Bryan / Family Medicine.............ccccccooveenn.. 11 Polidoro, Angelique / Family Medicine...............c........... 6
Murphy, Jean / Internal Medicine ..............ccccoooeeeenn.. 7 Poling, Patricia / General Practice ..............cccovvveeeenn... 10
Nackley, George / Family Medicine........................ 6,6, 6 Poling, Robert / Internal Medicine .............cccccooeevnnn.. 10
Naser, Jad / Internal Medicine...........c..cccooeevviiieeiinn, 13 Pozniak, Luis / Family Medicine ............cccccoooveiieinenn. 11
Natali-Lopez, Abel / Internal Medicine................... 18, 23 Quintana, Juleidis / Family Medicine...............c........... 20
Newman, Donald / Internal Medicine ............c.....c...... 13 Raitz, Raymond / Internal Medicine ............ccccooeeene. 29
Nonnemaker, Sean / Family Medicine .......................... 27 Rama, Sapna / Family Medicine............ccccccooceeeieien. 27
Nord, Janice / Internal Medicine .........cccooeviiiiiiiiiiiii 7 Ramirez, Ronald / Family Medicine ............ccccc..cooenn.. 20
Novoa, Ricardo / Internal Medicine..............cccccooeene. 22 Raphael, Bernd / Family Medicine...........cccccceiiinnn. 23
Obregon, Alan / Family Medicine .............cc.c.coeeeeeil. 20 Reiss, Kenneth / Family Medicine...............cccccoooviiien.. 6
Obregon, Alan / Internal Medicine ............ 16, 19, 19, 22 Richichi, Joseph / Internal Medicine...................... 13, 16

38

Accurate as of 9/2021



Index: Contracted providers

Rivera, Juan / Internal Medicine............coovveiiiiiiiiie. 9
Riveron, Gilberto / Family Medicine ...........cccccccooenn.. 16
Rodriguez, Carlos / Internal Medicine...............c.......... 28
Rodriguez, Julio / Internal Medicine............ccc....coue... 22
Rojas, Ramses / Family Medicine............ccccooooiiiiin. 17
Rouzeau, Caroline / Family Medicine ................cccoooo.. 20
Ruano, Odel / Family Medicine .........cccc..cccooveviieennnn, 6, 6
Ruano, Odel / Internal Medicine...........ccccoooviiiiienns. 7
Ruiz-Novero, Rhena / Internal Medicine............c.......... 13
Sachs, Harris / Family Medicine...........ccccooociviiiii, 17
Sachs, Harris / Internal Medicine............ccoccoviiiiin, 22
Salopek, Vlatko / Internal Medicine .............................. 7
Sanchious, Alyson / Family Medicine ..............cc....co..... 21
Schrubbe, Hannah / Family Medicine..............cccccooe... 17
Schurman, Kim / Family Medicine.............cc.coooeeeen.n. 21
Scott, David / Family Medicine...........cccccoooeiiiiiiii, 11
Shaheen, Elias / Family Medicine ...........ccccccccoon. 11, 16
Sharma, Om / Family Medicine...........ccccooeiiiiiieeen 32
Sher, Syed / Family Medicine ...........ccoooiiviiiiiiiiie, 17
Sher, Syed / Internal Medicine ............coooeviiiiiiiiee, 19
Shields, Paul / Family Medicine...........cc.cooeeiiiiiiiin 11
Shrestha, Shikha / Family Medicine....................... 17, 23
Shuster, Anna / Internal Medicine.............ccccooeiiin, 19
Singh, Satnam / Family Medicine...................c....... 28, 28
Smallwood, Shayna / Internal Medicine....................... 13
Somai, Kevin / Family Medicine ...........ccocceeiiiiiinn, 6, 6
Somai, Kevin / Internal Medicine ..........cccoovviiiiiicinnnn 7
Sommerfeld, David / Internal Medicine........................ 13
Sosa, Javier / Internal Medicine...........ccccooeiiiiiiin, 22

Accurate as of 9/2021

Aa,

~ OPTUM" ‘ @@WELLMED

Speake, Mark / Internal Medicine..................ccc........... 13
Stens, Michael / Family Medicine..........cccccoooovviiiieennnn, 21
Strobl, Gary / Family Medicine...........cccccoooviiiiiieee 29
Strobl, Gary / Internal Medicine............ccc..cooeveienn, 28
Swain, Gary / Family Medicine............ccccooeciiiiiiiin, 11
Tapia, Angela / Family Medicine ...........ccccccoooeiveinenn. 21
Tapper, Kathryn / Internal Medicine ............cc....ccooue.. 13
Thomas, Jerry / Family Medicine...............cooeeeeen 18, 18
Tompkins, Brice / Internal Medicine ............cc..ccooeenn. 16
Torricelli, Richard / Family Medicine ...................... 18, 21
Tovar Dias, Glenn / Family Medicine ..........ccccccoovennn.. 21
Traiger, Dean / Family Medicine ............cccccooovievieenn. 18
Traiger, Dean / Internal Medicine..........ccccooeieiviinnn. 19
Triana, Jason / Family Medicine...........ccccccooeviiiiinnnn.. 16
Tucker, Ralph / Family Medicine...........cccccooeiiiiiinnn. 23
Tunkle, Ashley / Family Medicine ..........ccccoooeiiiiiinnn. 11
Valenzuela Oliver, Jorge / Family Medicine............. 18, 21
Valenzuela Oliver, Jorge / Internal Medicine.................. 22
Van Winkle, Staci / Family Medicine ................ 18, 21, 21
Verwest, Michael / Internal Medicine................cc..c.... 23
Villaflor, Patricia Jennelle / Family Medicine.................. 21
Villaflor, Patricia Jennelle / Internal Medicine ............... 22
Vo, Tracy / Internal Medicine ...........cocceveieviiiiice 19
Waks, Rick / Family Medicine.............ccccooeeviiiiiiiee 21
Walsh, Tracy / Family Medicine ...........cccooeviiiiiiiinn, 12
Wang, Michael / Internal Medicine............ccccceeevennn.. 13
Warmoth, Ashley / Family Medicine................c.....c...... 21
Wemlinger, Sara / Internal Medicine.................cc........ 29
White, David / Family Medicine ...........c..cccoeeeiiiiennnn.. 12

39



Index: Contracted providers

Wiley, Scott / Internal Medicine..........c....ccccoevviiieel. 19
Witt, Sharon Lee / Family Medicine ..........c..c.ooceeeein, 16
Yerramilli, Venkata / Family Medicine................ccc........ 16
Zaleski, Ryan / Family Medicine ..............cccccooeiiiieenl 29
Zamora, Adrian / Internal Medicine ..........cccccooeiiiiii. 13

40

Aa,

~ OPTUM" ‘ @@WELLMED

Zampogna, Gianpietro / Internal Medicine ................. 13
Zelis, Brian / Family Medicine.............cooceeviiiiiiiiiin, 19
Zohlandt, Alphonsus / Family Medicine ....................... 23
Zutshi, Sanjeev / Family Medicine .............cccccooeeiiiini. 6

Accurate as of 9/2021



A
Notes N opPTuM' | Qwerimen

Accurate as of 9/2021 41



Notes

7
Noptum | QweLLMED

42

Accurate as of 9/2021



A
Notes N opPTuM' | Qwerimen

Accurate as of 9/2021 43



A,
& N
Ay, N

«*“OPTUM’ ‘ @NVELLMED

Optum® is a trademark of Optum, Inc.
© 2021 Optum, Inc. All rights reserved. 4242981 213357-092021 19512-05



